


2

CONTENTS

THE TURNER HASTINGS DIFFERENCE

HAMPTONS BATHROOM COLLECTION 
 TitanCast Baths
 TitanCast Basin
 Floor Standing Vanities

MADE IN ENGLAND COLLECTION
 Pedestals
 Basin Stands
 Traditional Toilets
 Wall Hung Vanities

CLASSIC LUXURY COLLECTION
 Basin Stands
 Mirrors

TRADITIONAL BATHROOM COLLECTION 
 Pedestal Basins 
 Basins Stands

COASTAL BATHROOM COLLECTION           
 Assorted Basins   
            
TOILET COLLECTION 
 Back to Wall Suites    
 Floor Mounted Pans   
 In-wall Cistern Packages

TRAP & WASTE OUTLET COLLECTION

LINE DRAWINGS

INDEX

4

8

28

44

54

62

76

86

88

106

Cover Page:
Cambridge 174 x 76 TitanCast Bath in Satin Silk White 
Bathroom Designed by Justin Bishop Interior Design

2

For your convenience all products display the 
recommended retail price including GST



3

A Passion For 
Bathrooms

Welcome to the Turner Hastings 
Bathroom Collection Catalogue,
2022 Edition.

Discover innovative and unique design 
ideas to create a bathroom that you 
love for your Hamptons, Traditional or 
Resor t style bathroom with our products 
that wil l stand the test
of t ime. 

Cambridge 174 x 76 TitanCast Bath & Cambridge 53 x 39 TitanCast Basin in Satin Silk White
Bathroom Design by So Sally Said | Bathroom Build by Patrick Rosebery Constructions

3



44

Coventry 120 x 55 Single Vanity
Bathroom Design by SOHO Bathrooms

Th
e 

Tu
rn

er
 H

as
tin

g
s 

D
if

fe
re

nc
e



5

The Turner Hastings Difference

At Turner Hastings, we understand that home is where 
the hear t is. Your bathroom is a place of sanctuary 
from the busy lives we lead. Every Turner Hastings 
product – from the smallest chrome fi t t ing to the most 
elaborate fine fireclay ceramic basin is designed and 
manufactured to create unique, inviting and luxurious 
living spaces that stand the test of t ime.

Our exclusive range allows you to design a bathroom 
that is a true reflection of your appreciation for 
unparalleled quality and design.

5

Culture Of Customer Care

We are an Australian family owned and operated 
business since 1996. Our culture of customer care 
allows us to serve the Australian market the way they 
deserve – to the highest level.

The Turner H
asting

s D
ifference



6

The Turner Hastings Difference

Turner Hastings value quality as much as design. High quality 
materials are central to everything we do. All of our products 
are carefully designed and manufactured from ceramic or fine 
fireclay from workshops and ar tisan studios throughout the 
world. 

EST 1996

Since 1996, Turner Hastings has been committed to 
manufacturing superbly crafted European quality bathware, sinks, 
and tapware to the Australian bathroom and kitchen market. 

Turner Hastings strives to apply this design, innovation and 
quality approach to all facets of our craftsmanship and service 
for over two decades.

Th
e 

Tu
rn

er
 H

as
tin

g
s 

D
if

fe
re

nc
e

Manufacturers Of Fine Fittings

Craftsmanship

6



7

Fine Fireclay & Ceramic 

Rest assured with
Turner Hastings’ industr y 
leading guarantee!

I f there is an unlikely breakage in 
transit we will replace the product 
free of charge within 365 days of 
your invoice date.

Terms and conditions apply. Please 
refer to our website for fur ther 
details.     

Fireclay, a powerful, natural material. Our fine fireclay basin 
collection is manufactured with a 100% natural organic and 
recyclable material used by craftsmen. 

Fired to Perfection. Fired to temperatures that reach 2000°C 
unti l the clay transforms into a durable, impact-resistant dense 
material. 
The special glaze coating that is fused with the fireclay body 
during firing gives fireclay sinks a nonporous, uniform sur face 
that wil l not rust or stain over time and is highly resistant to 
scratches.

The Turner H
asting

s D
ifference

Fine Fireclay

7



8

HAMPTONS 
BATHROOM
COLLECTION

Hamptons bathrooms are classic, elegant and 
timeless. The distinctive Hamptons style is well 
at home in Australia. A fresh airy palette of 
white, natural textures, ocean inspired colours 
and lots of natural light. 

8



9

Cambridge 174 x 76 TitanCast Bath in Satin Silk White

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection



10

The Ti tanCast Freestanding Bath Col lect ion

Bathrooms are often seen as a space to create a sanctuary in your own spa-like retreat 
in your home. Introducing a freestanding bath in a Hamptons aesthetic particularly 
lends itself to that spa sensibility because of the soft curves in the bath contrasting with 
the sharp lines of a vanity or mirror, light and airy colour palettes. The use of beautiful, 
quality natural materials, add to the overall elegance of this design style.   
      

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Cambridge 156 x 76 TitanCast Bath in Satin Silk White

TitanCast Baths:
Lifetime Warranty



11

T i t a n C a s t  S o l i d  S u r f a c e

Sol i d  Co l ou r 
Th roughou t  & 

S c ra t ch  Re s i s t an t

Du rab l eL i f e t ime 
War ran t y

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

TitanCast Solid Surface Baths are unparalleled in quality, 
performance, durability and beauty. They are non-porous, 
hygienic, stain and chemical resistant and a repairable 
material. The TitanCast baths are solid throughout, so 
scratches can be buffed out throughout the bath’s lifetime,  
furthermore the white is crafted to match high quality 
ceramics creating a cohesive look in your bathroom.

As a result of its solid homogenous properties and colour 
throughout the material, the appearance will retain its 
original beauty for many years with minimum maintenance 
required.

Unique to TitanCast, the baths are easy to install being 
made from premium light materials. The satin silk finish is 
easy to clean and highly resistant to finger prints.

For peace of mind, Turner Hastings offer a lifetime 
warranty on the TitanCast Baths and Basins from date of 
purchase. Rest assured knowing the warranty covers any 
production or material defect.

Hea t  Re t en t i on 
P rope r t i e s

Non -Po rou s 
&  Ea sy  To 
Ma in ta i n

Special finishes are available in the following colours:

Oyster White Gunmetal Light Fawn Mushroom

Rose Khaki Green Industrial Grey

Powder Blue

Powder Grey

The TitanCast bath special finishes are solid throughout (inside & outside), so scratches can be buffed out throughout the 
bath’s lifetime.



12

Maldon 150 TitanCast Bath in Satin Silk White

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

I n t roduc ing

The Maldon Col lect ion

The Maldon Collection is a simplistic bath and basin with subtle sophistication in a 
luxurious satin silk finish. The small footprint of the Maldon TitanCast bath makes the 
most of the available space in any bathroom.

Our baths in Satin silk white are stocked in Australia. Gloss white and special finish colours are 
available on request (leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order).

See page 11 for special finish options.



13

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

MALDON 150 X 72 BATH
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST BATH
Product Code: MA1500TCB | Price: $5,295

Material: Titan Cast Solid Surface
Inclusions: Adjustable flexible outlet pipe to 
connect 40mm waste to trap in floor 
Requires waste: 40mm waste without overflow. 
Optional TitanCast Bath Pop-Up Waste 
available (see page 19)
Weight: 82kg
Water capacity: 150 Litres/150kg

View website for gloss white and special 
coloured pricing.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 101

MALDON 49 X 35 BASIN
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST ABOVE 
COUNTER BASIN
Product Code: MA490BA | Price: $999

Material: TitanCast Solid Surface
Finish: Satin Silk White
Requires waste: 32mm waste without overflow. 
Optional TitanCast Basin Pop-Up Waste 
available (see page 19)

View website for gloss white and special 
coloured pricing.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 94



14

Lynton 168 X 75 TitanCast Bath in Satin Silk White

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

I n t roduc ing

The Lynton Col lect ion

The Lynton Collection is deep and spacious, to create a spa-like experience in 
your own home. The delicately contoured shape and luxurious satin silk finish is the 
perfect addition to any classic style bathroom.

Our baths in Satin silk white are stocked in Australia. Gloss white and special finish colours are 
available on request (leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order).

See page 11 for special finish options.



15

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

LYNTON 168 X 75 BATH
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST BATH
Product Code: LY1680TCB | Price: $7,160

Material: Titan Cast Solid Surface
Inclusions: Adjustable flexible outlet pipe to 
connect 40mm waste to trap in floor 
Requires waste: 40mm waste without overflow. 
Optional TitanCast Bath Pop-Up Waste 
available (see page 19)
Weight: 120kg
Water capacity: 180 Litres/180kg

View website for gloss white and special 
coloured pricing. See page 11 for special finish 
options.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 101

LYNTON 53 X 39 BASIN
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST ABOVE 
COUNTER BASIN
Product Code: LY525BA | Price: $1,397

Material: TitanCast Solid Surface
Finish: Satin Silk White
Requires waste: 32mm waste without overflow. 
Optional TitanCast Basin Pop-Up Waste 
available (see page 19)

View website for gloss white and special 
coloured pricing. See page 11 for special finish 
options.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 94



16

Blanche 162 x 77 TitanCast Bath in Satin Silk White

16

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n



17

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

BLANCHE 162 X 77 BATH
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST BATH
Product Code: BL1620TCB | Price: $5,176

Material: Titan Cast Solid Surface
Inclusions: Adjustable flexible outlet pipe to 
connect 40mm waste to trap in floor 
Requires waste: 40mm waste without overflow
Weight: 80kg
Water capacity: 180 Litres/180kg

View website for gloss white and special 
coloured pricing. See page 11 for special finish 
options.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 103

The Blanche Col lect ion

Soft smooth curves and a rolled lip, this bath is well suited to any style bathroom. In a luxurious satin silk 
finish this bath will feel like an oasis away from home as you soak the day away.

Our baths in Satin silk white are stocked in Australia. Gloss white and special finish colours are 
available on request (leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order).

See page 11 for special finish options.

BLANCHE 53 X 36 BASIN
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST ABOVE 
COUNTER BASIN
Product Code: BL530BA | Price: $999

Material: TitanCast Solid Surface
Finish: Satin Silk White
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow

View website for gloss white and special 
coloured pricing. See page 11 for special finish 
options.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 94



18

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Cambridge 174 x 76 TitanCast Bath in Satin Silk White

18



19

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

The Cambridge Col lect ion

A more traditional Hamptons style bath. This bath is available in two sizes and a counter top basin to add 
the perfect finishing touch to a traditional Hamptons bathroom. The delicate yet distinctive roll-top detail of 
the Cambridge Bath belies the sturdy quality of its construction.

Our baths in Satin silk white are stocked in Australia. Gloss white and special finish colours are available 
on request (leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order).

See page 11 for special finish options.

TITANCAST POP-UP WASTES

Match your pop-up waste to your TitanCast 
bath or basin. Available in Satin Silk White. 
Gloss White and special finish colours 
available on request.

Material: TitanCast Solid Surface Top and 
Chrome on Brass Base.

No overflow.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 104

Satin Silk White

Satin Silk White

TitanCast 40mm Bath Pop-Up Waste:

TitanCast 32mm Basin Pop-Up Waste:

TC400PU

TC320PU

$220

$220

CAMBRIDGE 174 X 76 BATH
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST BATH
Product Code: CA1740TCB | Price: $7,160

Material: TitanCast Solid Surface
Inclusions: Adjustable flexible outlet pipe to 
connect 40mm waste to trap in floor 
Requires waste: 40mm waste without 
overflow. Optional TitanCast Pop-Up Waste 
available (see below)
Weight: 120kg
Water capacity: 180 Litres/180kg

View website for gloss white and special 
coloured pricing. See page 11 for special 
finish options.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 102



20

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Cambridge 174 x 76 TitanCast Bath & Cambridge 53 x 39 TitanCast Basin in Satin Silk White
Bathroom Design by So Sally Said | Bathroom Build by Patrick Rosebery Constructions



21

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

CAMBRIDGE 156 X 74 BATH
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST BATH
Product Code: CA1560TCB | Price: $5,499

Material: TitanCast Solid Surface
Inclusions: Adjustable flexible outlet pipe to 
connect 40mm waste to trap in floor 
Requires waste: 40mm waste without overflow. 
Optional TitanCast Pop-Up Waste available (see 
page 19)
Weight: 90kg
Water capacity: 140 Litres/140kg

View website for gloss white and special coloured 
pricing. See page 11 for special finish options.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 102

CAMBRIDGE 53 X 39 BASIN
SATIN SILK WHITE TITANCAST ABOVE COUNTER 
BASIN
Product Code: CA540BA | Price: $999

Material: TitanCast Solid Surface
Finish: Satin Silk White
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow

View website for gloss white and special coloured 
pricing. See page 11 for special finish options.

Made in South Africa  

Specifications: See page 94



2222

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Coventry 120 x 55 Single Bowl Vanity

Our Handle Options

Your choice of chrome, matte black or antique brass.



23

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

Carrara Marble Quarry

Coventr y Col lect ion

Individualise your Hamptons style bathroom with a genuine Italian Carrara marble top, no two 
pieces are the same so your bathroom will be as individual as you. With the beautiful shaker 
style intricate panels on the solid timber doors and sides, the German-made ultra-reliable Blum 
soft close drawers and door hardware, this is a premium selection for your home.

Natural stone variations:
Marble is a natural material, so each top is one of a kind. As it is a product of nature it is prone 
to variations in colour, shade, pattern, texture, and density; all of which are inherent in such 
natural materials. It is these characteristics that add to the beauty and charm of the material.

5 Year Warranty Genuine Carrara Marble

23



24

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Coventry 120 x 55 Single Bowl Vanity
Bathroom Design by SOHO Bathrooms

24



25

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

COVENTRY 120 X 55
DOUBLE BOWL SATIN WHITE VANITY

Top Material: Genuine Carrara marble 30mm
Basin Material: Ceramic
Vanity Material: Genuine Rubberwood Timber
Vanity Finish: White Polyurethane Satin
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Configuration: Two soft close doors and three soft close 
drawers
Handles: Chrome and Matte Black Knob 
(antique brass options included by request)
Includes: 100mm high marble splashback, Suitable for 
P-trap or S-trap installation 

Marble Top made in Italy  

Specifications: See page 97

COVENTRY 120 X 55
SINGLE BOWL SATIN WHITE VANITY

Top Material: Genuine Carrara marble 30mm
Basin Material: Ceramic
Vanity Material: Genuine Rubberwood Timber
Vanity Finish: White Polyurethane Satin
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Configuration: Two soft close doors and six soft close 
drawers
Handles: Chrome and Matte Black Knob 
(antique brass options included by request)
Includes: 100mm high marble splashback, Suitable for 
P-trap or S-trap installation 

Marble Top Made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 97

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Coventry 120 X 55 Double Bowl Satin White Vanity

COD120W-1TH 
COD120W-3TH

$3,892
$3,892

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Coventry 120 X 55 Single Bowl Satin White Vanity

CO120W-1TH 
CO120W-3TH

$4,436
$4,436

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes



26

Crafty Configurat ion

75 x 55 Coventry vanity comes complete with an 
internal drawer at the base.

Coventry 75 x 55 Vanity

H
am

pt
on

s 
B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

26



27

COVENTRY 90 X 55
SINGLE BOWL SATIN WHITE VANITY

Top Material: Genuine Carrara marble 30mm
Basin Material: Ceramic
Vanity Material: Genuine Rubberwood Timber
Vanity Finish: White Polyurethane Satin
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Configuration: Two soft close doors & three soft close 
drawers
Handles: Chrome and Matte Black Knob 
(antique brass options included by request)
Includes: 100mm high marble splashback, Suitable for 
P-trap or S-trap installation 

Marble Top Made in Italy  

Specifications: See page 98

H
am

ptons B
athroom

 C
ollection

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Coventry 90 X 55 Single Bowl Satin White Vanity

CO90W-1TH
CO90W-3TH

$3,270
$3,270

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

COVENTRY 75 X 55
SINGLE BOWL SATIN WHITE VANITY

Top Material: Genuine Carrara marble 30mm
Basin Material: Ceramic
Vanity Material: Genuine Rubberwood Timber
Vanity Finish: White Polyurethane Satin
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Configuration: Two soft close doors, internal drawer at 
base
Handles: Chrome and Matte Black Knob 
(antique brass options included by request)
Includes: 100mm high marble splashback, Suitable for 
P-trap or S-trap installation - 125mm void behind internal 
drawer for plumbing.

Marble Top made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 98 One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Coventry 75 x 55 Single Bowl Satin White Vanity

CO75W-1TH
CO75W-3TH

$2,687
$2,687



28

MADE IN 
ENGLAND 
COLLECTION

Designed and handcrafted in the 
heart of England.
    
Our collections are for those who truly 
recognise British made quality and 
individuality when they see it. The kind of 
hand-crafted perfection that no mere machine 
alone can truly replicate.   
 
    
From our hand-crafted bathroom furniture, 
made the traditional way with fine detailing, 
to the reassuring strength and weight of our 
brassware that’s manufactured from cast brass 
to last a lifetime or longer.   
 
    
For added peace of mind, all of the ceramic 
ware in this collection carries a lifetime 
quality guarantee, so you can enjoy your new 
Turner Hastings bathroom suite safe in the 
knowledge that it will last for many years to 
come.    

28



29

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection

Stafford 51 x 43 Basin and Pedestal 



30

Birmingham 63 X 49 Basin and Console

30

M
ad

e 
in

 E
ng

la
nd

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n



31

BIRMINGHAM 63 X 49
WASH BASIN & PEDESTAL
 
Material: Vitreous China
Taphole options: One or three 
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow 

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 92

BIRMINGHAM 63 X 49

BASIN STAND
 
Material: Vitreous China
Taphole options: One or three 
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Finish Options: Chrome is stocked in Australia.
Polished Gold or Polished Nickel (durable  
electroplated finish) available on request.

Leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order for polished 
gold and polished nickel.

View website for polished gold and polished nickel 
pricing.

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 92

Chrome

Birmingham 63 X 49 Basin Stand

BI613CS-1TH
BI613CS-3TH

$3,274
$3,274

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Birmingham 63 X 49 Basin & Pedestal

BI612PE-1TH
BI612PE-3TH

$1,769
$1,769

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

The Birmingham Col lect ion

A highly distinctive collection that brings together our ceramic ware in pure 
white with basin stands specially selected to complete the look.



32

M
ad

e 
in

 E
ng

la
nd

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Birmingham Close Coupled Toilet with Chrome Fitings
Bathroom Design By Justin Bishop Interior Design

32



33

BIRMINGHAM CLOSE COUPLED TOILET

Material: Vitreous China

Inclusion:
-  White gloss toilet seat or black gloss toilet seat
   (shown on page 35) 
-  Watermark & WELS approved to Australian standards 
-  Dual flush - 6L full flush, 3L half flush. 3 star WELS
   rating
-  Optional seat handle supplied seperately in box
 
Waste Set Out: S trap 200mm – can be changed to 
140, 160, 180, or 220mm with the use of a 20mm, 
40mm or 60mm offset pan collar (available from most 
plumbing supply stores)

Water Supply: Bottom entry, left hand side 

Fittings Options: Chrome lever, toilet seat handle and 
hinges are stocked in Australia.
Polished Gold or Polished Nickel (durable  
electroplated finish) available on request.

Leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order for polished 
gold and polished nickel.

View website for polished gold and polished nickel 
pricing.

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 99

With White Seat
With Black Seat

Birmingham Close Coupled Toilet

BI200CCT-WS
BI200CCT-BS

$2,597
$2,597

Attent ion To Detai l

Chrome toilet seat handle, lever and 
hinges. Available in chrome or polished 
gold fittings.

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection



34

Birmingham Toilet with High Level Cistern with 
Polished Gold Fitings

Mayer 75 x 55 Basin Stand in Brushed Brass

M
ad

e 
in

 E
ng

la
nd

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n



35

BIRMINGHAM TOILET WITH HIGH LEVEL 
CISTERN

Material: Vitreous China

Inclusion:
-  White gloss toilet seat or black gloss toilet seat
   (shown on page 35) 
-  Watermark & WELS approved to Australian standards 
-  Dual flush - 6L full flush, 3L half flush. 3 star WELS
   rating
-  Optional seat handle supplied seperately in box
 
Waste Set Out: S trap 200mm – can be changed to 
140, 160, 180, or 220mm with the use of a 20mm, 
40mm or 60mm offset pan collar (available from most 
plumbing supply stores)

Water Supply: Bottom entry, left hand side 

Fittings Options: Chrome lever, toilet seat handle and 
hinges are stocked in Australia.
Polished Gold or Polished Nickel (durable  
electroplated finish) available on request.

Leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order for polished 
gold and polished nickel.

View website for polished gold and polished nickel 
pricing.

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 99

With White Seat
With Black Seat

Birmingham High-Level Toilet

BI202HLT-WS
BI202HLT-BS

$3,689
$3,689 Attent ion To 

Detai l

Featuring a ceramic chain 
pull and white brackets as 
standard.

Chrome or polished gold 
upgrade available on 
request.

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection



36

The Staf ford 
Col lect ion

A collection with exceptional presence 
and strength of character. Combine the 
ceramic ware, classical basin stands, 
and a selection of beautiful furniture 
designed to complement the style of the 
Stafford ceramics. 

M
ad

e 
in

 E
ng

la
nd

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

36

Stafford 62 x 50 Basin Stand in Chrome



37

STAFFORD 51 X 43

BASIN STAND

Material: Vitreous China & Chrome on brass frame  
with glass shelf
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three.
Finish Options: Chrome is stocked in Australia.
Polished Gold or Polished Nickel (durable  
electroplated finish) available on request.

Leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order for polished 
gold and polished nickel.

View website for polished gold and polished nickel 
pricing.
 
Basin can also be wall hung without the console 

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 92

Chrome

Stafford 51 X 43 Basin Stand

ST513CS-1TH
ST513CS-3TH

$3,389
$3,389

Chrome

Stafford 62 x 50 Basin Stand

ST623CS-1TH
ST623CS-3TH

$3,766
$3,766

STAFFORD 62 X 50
BASIN STAND

Material: Vitreous China & Chrome on brass frame  
with glass shelf
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three.
Finish Options: Chrome is stocked in Australia.
Polished Gold or Polished Nickel (durable  
electroplated finish) available on request.

Leadtime: 16-18 weeks from date of order for polished 
gold and polished nickel.

View website for polished gold and polished nickel 
pricing. 
 
Basin can also be wall hung without the console 

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 92

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes



38

M
ad

e 
in

 E
ng

la
nd

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Stafford 62 x 50 Basin and Pedestal 
Bathroom Design by Dylem Constructions

38



39

STAFFORD 62 X 50
WASH BASIN & PEDESTAL

Material: Vitreous China.
Tap Holes Available: One or three. 
 
Basin can also be wall hung without the pedestal. 

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 92

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection

STAFFORD 51 X 43
WASH BASIN & PEDESTAL

Material: Vitreous China.
Tap Holes Available: One or three. 
 
Basin can also be wall hung without the pedestal. 

Made in England  

Specifications: See page 92

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Stafford 62 x 50 Wash Basin & Pedestal

ST622PE-1TH
ST622PE-3TH

$1,749
$1,749

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Stafford 51 x 43 Wash Basin & Pedestal

ST512PE-1TH
ST512PE-3TH

$1,617
$1,617

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes



40

M
ad

e 
in

 E
ng

la
nd

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

40

Stafford 62 x 50 Wall-Mounted Basin &
Vanity in Taupe Grey Satin



41

White Satin White Gloss

Duck Egg Blue Satin Gunmetal Blue Satin

Misty Grey Satin Taupe Grey Satin

Actual  product  colours may var y f rom cata logue

STAFFORD 62 X 50
WALL-MOUNTED BASIN & VANITY

Material: Vitreous China basin & highly moisture resistant 
vanity.
Tap Holes Available: One or three. 
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow. 
Finish options: Available in colours shown, or any Dulux 
colour on request*.

Leadtime: 6 Weeks. *Specify Colour When Ordering. 
 
Two drawers with Hettich soft close hardware 
Space behind drawers for plumbing and trap.
 
Vanity Made in Australia  
Basin Made in England  

Specifications: See page 97

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection

Attent ion To Detai l

Top drawer featuring space for trap.

Side shaker panel adds a touch of charm.

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Stafford 62 x 50 Wall-mounted Basin & Vanity

ST624WHV-1TH
ST624WHV-3TH

$3,558
$3,558

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

*Leadtime: 6 Weeks, Specify Colour When Ordering



42

M
ad

e 
in

 E
ng

la
nd

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Burnley 50 x 26 Wall Mounted Vanity in White Satin

42



43

The Burnley Col lect ion

A striking alternative to the traditional ceramic pedestal or basin stand. Small and compact, closer 
inspection will reveal the further refinement of perfection and design.   

White Satin White Gloss

Duck Egg Blue Satin

Misty Grey Satin Taupe Grey Satin

Gunmetal Blue Satin

Actual  product  colours may var y f rom cata logue

M
ade in Eng

land C
ollection

BURNLEY 50 X 26
WALL-MOUNTED BASIN AND VANITY
Product Code: BU502WHV | Price: $2,322

Material: Vitreous China basin & highly moisture resistant 
vanity.
Tap Holes Available: One tap hole only, left or right 
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow 
Finish options: Available in colours shown, or any Dulux 
colour on request*.

Leadtime: 6 Weeks. *Specify Colour and Hinge Side 
When Ordering. 
 
One door with Blum soft close hardware 
Available in left or right hand hinge
 
Vanity Made in Australia  
Basin Made in England  

Specifications: See page 97

Attent ion To 
Detai l

Handcrafted in England.



44

CLASSIC 
LUXURY 
COLLECTION

Refining todays bathrooms. Each one of 
Turner Hastings’ bathroom products is 
manufactured using a precise, handmade 
process.

44



45

Mayer 120 Double Basin Stand in Brushed Nickel

C
lassic Luxury C

ollection



46

Birmingham High Level Toilet with Polished Gold Fittings
Mayer Oval Mirror in Brushed Brass
Mayer 75 x 55 Marble Washstand in Brushed Brass

C
la

ss
ic

 L
ux

ur
y 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Mayer Collection

A stunning collection of basin stands marrying the elegance of genuine Italian 
Carrara marble and colour coordinating brass. Together creating a timeless look 
for your bathroom. 

Marble Tops:
3 Year Warranty

Genuine Carrara MarbleBasin Stands:
Lifetime Warranty

Mirrors:
2 Year Warranty



47

MAYER 75 X 55 MARBLE BASIN STAND

Top Material: Genuine Carrara marble 30mm
Basin Material: Ceramic
Frame Material: Brass
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three.
Shelf options: Available with no shelf, Cararra marble 
shelf (see page 48) or matching slat shelf (see page 46)
Finish Options: Chrome, Brushed brass PVD or Brushed 
nickel PVD.

Marble top and shelves are presealed to prevent 
staining 
 
The washstand is fully adjustable in depth, height & 
width.
 
Also available as frame only. 

Marble Top made in Italy  

Specifications: See page 96

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Mayer Frame Only To Suit 75cm Top 

MA750FR
MA752FR-BB
MA753FR-BN

$2,345
$3,184
$3,184

Chrome

Brushed Brass

Brushed Nickel

Mayer Basin Stand Incl 75cm Marble Top & Basin

MA750WS-1TH
MA750WS-3TH

MA752WS-BB-1TH
MA752WS-BB-3TH

MA753WS-BN-1TH
MA753WS-BN-3TH

$3,125
$3,125

$3,981
$3,981

$3,981
$3,981

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Slat Shelf Incl. Arms Additional:

MA758SS
MA759SS-BB
MA710SS-BN

$609
$805
$805

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Marble Shelf Incl. Arms Additional:

MA754MS
MA756MS-BB
MA757MS-BN

$805
$805
$805

C
lassic Luxury C

ollection

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes



48

Mayer Oval Mirror in Brushed Nickel
Mayer 90 x 55 Marble Washstand in Brushed Nickel

48

C
la

ss
ic

 L
ux

ur
y 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n



49

MAYER 90 X 55 MARBLE BASIN STAND

Top Material: Genuine Carrara marble 30mm
Basin Material: Ceramic
Frame Material: Brass
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three.
Shelf options: Available with no shelf, Cararra marble 
shelf (see page 48) or matching slat shelf (see page 46)
Finish Options: Chrome, Brushed brass PVD or Brushed 
nickel PVD.

Marble top and shelves are presealed to prevent 
staining 
 
The washstand is fully adjustable in depth, height & 
width.
 
Also available as frame only. 

Marble Top made in Italy  

Specifications: See page 96

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Mayer Frame Only To Suit 90cm Top 

MA900FR
MA902FR-BB
MA903FR-BN

$2,688
$3,334
$3,334

Chrome

Brushed Brass

Brushed Nickel

Mayer Basin Stand Incl 90cm Marble Top & Basin

MA900WS-1TH
MA900WS-3TH

MA902WS-BB-1TH
MA902WS-BB-3TH

MA903WS-BN-1TH
MA903WS-BN-3TH

$3,583
$3,583

$4,169
$4,169

$4,169
$4,169

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Slat Shelf Incl. Arms Additional:

MA908SS
MA909SS-BB
MA910SS-BN

$684
$889
$889

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Marble Shelf Incl. Arms Additional:

MA904MS
MA906MS-BB
MA907MS-BN

$889
$889
$889

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

C
lassic Luxury C

ollection



50

Mayer 120 x 55 Marble Washstand in Brushed Nickel

50

C
la

ss
ic

 L
ux

ur
y 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n



51

MAYER 120 X 55 MARBLE BASIN STAND

Top Material: Genuine Carrara marble 30mm
Basin Material: Ceramic
Frame Material: Brass
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three.
Shelf options: Available with no shelf, Cararra marble 
shelf (see page 48) or matching slat shelf (see page 46)
Finish Options: Chrome, Brushed brass PVD or Brushed 
nickel PVD.

Marble top and shelves are presealed to prevent 
staining 
 
The washstand is fully adjustable in depth, height & 
width.
 
Also available as frame only. 

Marble Top made in Italy  

Specifications: See page 96

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Mayer Frame Only To Suit 120cm Top For Single 
Basin

MAD1204FR
MAD1206FR-BB
MAD1207FR-BN

$3,738
$4,686
$4,686

Chrome

Brushed Brass

Brushed Nickel

Mayer Basin Stand Incl 120cm Marble Top & Single 
Basin

MAD1204WS-1TH
MAD1204WS-3TH

MAD1206WS-BB-1TH
MAD1206WS-BB-3TH

MAD1207WS-BN-1TH
MAD1207WS-BN-3TH

$4,984
$4,984

$5,858
$5,858

$5,858
$5,858

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Slat Shelf Incl. Arms Additional:

MAD1212SS
MAD1213SS-BB
MAD1214SS-BN

$972
$1,221
$1,221

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Marble Shelf Incl. Arms Additional:

MA1208MS
MA1210MS-BB
MA1211MS-BN

$1,221
$1,221
$1,221

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

C
lassic Luxury C

ollection



52

Mayer Oval Pivot Mirror in Chrome

52

C
la

ss
ic

 L
ux

ur
y 

C
ol

le
ct

io
n



53

MAYER PIVOT MIRROR

The Mayer pivot mirror with decorative finials is an 
exquisite addition to your classic style bathroom. The 
pivot function tilts to the perfect viewing angle. Select 
from several finishes to coordinate seamlessly with the 
Mayer basin stands in your bathroom.  

Material: Glass with brass frame.
Finish Options: Chrome, Brushed brass PVD, Matte Black 
Electroplated or Brushed nickel PVD.
Shape Options: oval and rectangle available.

Specifications: See page 98

Chrome
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Mayer Rectangle Pivot Mirror 

MAR460
MAR462-BB 
MAR463-BN

$960
$1,067
$1,067

Chrome
Matte Black
Brushed Brass
Brushed Nickel

Mayer Oval Pivot Mirror 

MAO460 
MAO463-MB 
MAO461-BB 
MAO462-BN

$960
$1,067
$1,067
$1,067

Mayer Oval Pivot Mirror
in Matte Black

Mayer Rectangle Pivot Mirror 
in Brushed Brass

C
lassic Luxury C

ollection



54

TRADITIONAL 
BATHROOM
COLLECTION

A collection with exceptional presence and 
strength of character. Classic style pedestals 
and basins combined with period features 
in your home complement the style of your 
traditional bathroom. 

54



55

Traditional B
athroom

 C
ollection

Claremont 68 x 51 Wash Basin and Pedestal



56

Claremont Collection

The Claremont Collection is a refined collection of basins and pedestals that are of 
an English essence with classic ideals that are prevalent still today. Handcrafted in 
Italy the Claremont Collection is well suited to a heritage or traditional style bathroom 
or ensuite.

Tr
ad

iti
on

al
 B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

6 Year Warranty

Claremont 68 x 51 Wash Basin and Pedestal | Claremont Floor Mounted Pan
Geberit Round Flush Plate in Matte White 



57

Traditional B
athroom

 C
ollection

CLAREMONT 68 X 51
FINE FIRECLAY WASH BASIN & PEDESTAL 

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Mounting options: Wall hung or with pedestal
Finish: White Gloss

Made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 93

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Claremont 68 x 51 Fine Fireclay Wash Basin & 
Pedestal Kit

CL682BP-1TH
CL682BP-3TH

$1,395
$1,395

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Claremont 68 x 51 Fine Fireclay Wall-hung Wash 
Basin Only

CL680BA-1TH
CL680BA-3TH

$699
$699

CLAREMONT FLOOR MOUNTED PAN

BACK TO WALL TRADITIONAL FLOOR PAN
Product Code: CL210FP | Price: $1,197

Finish: Gloss White Ceramic
Seat: Quick release, soft close, MDF Composite.

Universal S or P trap (swan neck pan bend included). S 
trap 100mm set out.

WELS rating: 3 Star (6/3L)
Watermark Approved to Australian Standards

Made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 99

Claremont Floor Pan

Claremont Floor Mounted Pan and Geberit In-wall Cistern Package

CF21GE
CF21GE-BN
CF21GE-BB

$1,697
$1,847
$2,490

+ In-wall Cistern + ABS Button
+ In-wall Cistern + Brushed Stainless Steel Button
+ In-wall Cistern + Brushed Brass Button

Choice of flush plates available on pages 82 & 83



58

Claremont 38 x 31 Wall Hung Basin

Tr
ad

iti
on

al
 B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n



59

Traditional B
athroom

 C
ollection

CLAREMONT 38 X 31
FINE FIRECLAY WALL HUNG WASH BASIN

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Mounting options: Wall hung
Finish: White Gloss

Fixing Bolts included

Made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 93

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Claremont 38 x 31 Fine Fireclay Wall-hung Wash 
Basin Only

CL380BA-1TH
CL380BA-3TH

$545
$545

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

CLAREMONT 58 X 45
FINE FIRECLAY WASH BASIN & PEDESTAL

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Mounting options: Wall hung or with pedestal
Finish: White Gloss

Made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 93

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Claremont 58 x 45 Fine Fireclay Wash Basin & 
Pedestal Kit

CL582BP-1TH
CL582BP-3TH

$1,295
$1,295

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Claremont 58 x 45 Fine Fireclay Wall-hung Wash 
Basin Only

CL580BA-1TH
CL580BA-3TH

$599
$599



60

Balfour 53 x 45 Wall Hung Basin

Tr
ad

iti
on

al
 B

at
hr

oo
m

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

60

6 Year Warranty

Balfour Collection
The Balfour Collection has a certain vintage flair, the streamline shape is reminiscent of 
the 30s or 40s and lends itself to an Art Deco era bathroom, with a modern touch in its 
rounded square shape.



61

Traditional B
athroom

 C
ollection

BALFOUR 53 X 45
FINE FIRECLAY WALL HUNG WASH BASIN

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Mounting options: Wall hung
Finish: White Gloss

Fixing Bolts included

Made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 93

BALFOUR 34 X 31
FINE FIRECLAY WALL HUNG WASH BASIN
Product Code: BA340BA | Price: $487

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One
Mounting options: Wall hung
Finish: White Gloss

Fixing Bolts included

Made in Italy   

Specifications: See page 93

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Balfour 53 x 45 Fine Fireclay Wall-hung Wash Basin

BA530BA-1TH
BA530BA-3TH

$557
$557

Please note codes -1TH represents 1 Taphole and -3TH 
represents 3 Tapholes

ARLINGTON 60 X 47
CERAMIC WASH BASIN & PEDESTAL

Material: Double glazed Ceramic
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One or three
Mounting options: Pedestal
Finish: White Gloss

Specifications: See page 94

One Taphole
Three Tapholes

Arlington 60 x 47 Ceramic Wash Basin & Pedestal

AR6047P-1TH
AR6047P-3TH

$891
$891



62

COASTAL 
BATHROOM
COLLECTION

Whether it’s a modern or period property, 
every bathroom is different. However 
your bathroom is set up, we’ve taken all 
characteristics into consideration. We 
specialise in ceramics and guarantee to 
provide beautiful products to help you 
accomplish the bathroom of your dreams.

Our carefully selected range balances both 
form and function so you never have to 
compromise on style or performance.

62



63

Fino 55 x 41 Under Counter Basin in Gloss White

C
oastal B

athroom
 C

ollection



64

Fino Round 382 Above Counter Basin in Matte Grey

C
oa

st
al

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

64

6 Year Warranty

Fino Collection
The beautiful thin-rimmed Fino basin features organic design to suit any modern coastal 
bathroom. With three styles of above counter basins, available in three finishes they 
perfectly complement any custom vanity with stone, marble or timber top.

Modern Design



65

FINO ROUND 382 - MATTE WHITE
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI3821CTB-MW | Price: $429

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Matte White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

FINO ROUND 382 - MATTE GREY
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI3822CTB-MG | Price: $429

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Matte Grey.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

FINO ROUND 382 - GLOSS WHITE
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI3820CTB | Price: $329

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Gloss White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

C
oastal B

athroom
 C

ollection



66

Fino Round 379 Above Counter Basin in Gloss White

66

C
oa

st
al

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n



67

FINO ROUND 379 - MATTE WHITE
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI3791CTB-MW | Price: $389

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Matte White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

FINO ROUND 379 - MATTE GREY
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI3792CTB-MG | Price: $389

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Matte Grey.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

FINO ROUND 379 - GLOSS WHITE
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI3790CTB | Price: $289

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Gloss White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

C
oastal B

athroom
 C

ollection



68

Fino 55 x 38 Above Counter Basin in Matte White

C
oa

st
al

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n



69

FINO 55 X 38 - MATTE WHITE
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI5491CTB-MW | Price: $589

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Matte White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

FINO 55 X 38 - MATTE GREY
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI492CTB-MG | Price: $589

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Matte Grey.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

FINO 55 X 38 - GLOSS WHITE
THIN RIMMED ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI5490CTB | Price: $489

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm without overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Counter Top
Finish: Gloss White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 94

C
oastal B

athroom
 C

ollection



70

Fino 55 x 41 Undercounter Basin in Matte Black

70

C
oa

st
al

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n



71

FINO 55 X 41 - MATTE WHITE
UNDERCOUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI5501UCB-MW | Price: $449

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Undercounter.
Finish: Matte White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 95

FINO 55 X 41 - MATTE BLACK
UNDERCOUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI5503UCB-MB | Price: $449

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Undercounter.
Finish: Matte Black.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 95

FINO 55 X 41 - GLOSS WHITE
UNDERCOUNTER FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: FI5500UCB | Price: $349

Material: Double glazed fine fireclay
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Undercounter.
Finish: Gloss White.

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 95

C
oastal B

athroom
 C

ollection



72

Narva 56 x 34 Semi-Recessed Basin

6 Year Warranty

Narva Collection
The classic shape of the Narva Collection carries an organic and timeless quality, A 
generous size bowl is complimented by the depth of its sides to prevent splashing. 

72

C
oa

st
al

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n



73

NARVA 48 X 39
UNDERCOUNTER CERAMIC BASIN
Product Code: 914610 | Price: $335

Material: Double glazed ceramic
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Undercounter

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 95

NARVA 56 X 34
SEMI RECESSED FINE FIRECLAY BASIN
Product Code: NA56SRB | Price: $452

Material: Double glazed ceramic
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: One
Mounting options: Semi recessed

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 95

C
oastal B

athroom
 C

ollection



74

Agres 53 Under Counter Basin
Bathroom design by Empire Interiors

74

C
oa

st
al

 B
at

hr
oo

m
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

6 Year Warranty

Agres Collection
Our Agres basins are a great way to show off a luxury stone top, whilst gaining a 
deep bowl for minimal splashing. The Agres range is perfectly symmetrical internally, 
and the Mini Agres fits into a stone vanity with only 350mm protrusion.



75

AGRES 53 X 34
UNDERCOUNTER CERAMIC BASIN
Product Code: 118370 | Price: $451

Material: Double glazed ceramic
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Undercounter

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 95

MINI AGRES 44 X 26
UNDERCOUNTER CERAMIC BASIN
Product Code: 118940 | Price: $418

Material: Double glazed ceramic
Requires waste: 32mm with overflow
Tap Holes Available: None
Mounting options: Undercounter

Made in Europe  

Specifications: See page 95

C
oastal B

athroom
 C

ollection



76

TOILET SUITE 
COLLECTION

Back to wall toilet suites have been the first 
choice for Australians when completing their 
bathroom designs, as they look tidier and 
are much easier to clean. The in-wall cistern 
aligns best with the minimal aesthetic. Rimless 
toilets are designed to be easy to clean whilst 
maintaining strong flushing performance.

Our ranges comply with Australian Watermark 
standards. All toilet seats are soft closing and 
have an intelligent quick release function for 
ease of cleaning around the seat fixings. 

All bowls have been designed for excellent 
flushing performance requiring only one flush 
per use for real water saving, and all have 
a 4 star WELS rating. All toilet suites are 
sourced with smooth lines for ease of cleaning 
and hygiene purposes.

76

Ceramic Toilets:
12 Year Warranty

Toilet Seats:
1 Year Warranty

Inlet & Outlet Valves:
3 Year Warranty

In-Wall Cisterns Frames & Tanks:
15 Year Warranty

Narva Rimless Toilet Suite with Thick Seat



77

EXTENDED SET-OUT

When choosing a toilet it is important to establish the set out required. For 
peace of mind, an extender can be purchased additionally to ensure it fits 
almost every set-out. All Turner Hastings toilets come with an adjustable pan 
bend for various set-outs.

SOFT CLOSING

The soft close function allows your toilet seat to close gently on the bowl. 
It means no unpleasant bangs, reducing the need to touch the seat which 
improves the sense of hygiene.

QUICK RELEASE

Allows for optimal cleaning, all Turner Hasting toilet seats can be easily 
removed. Practical and easy to clean with a gentle push of two buttons, and 
reattach with a simple click.

RIMLESS TECHNOLOGY

The rimless bowl removes the hiding spots for germs and gives you a more 
powerful whole bowl clean. Where cleaning agents and toilet brushes were not 
able to reach due to the compact design of closed rim pans. The innovation in 
new rimless design allows for a dynamic water supply and thorough cleaning.

Toilet Suite C
ollection



78

To
ile

t 
Su

ite
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

Narva Collection

The Narva toilet features second generation ultra clean rimless flush technology with the fully 
glazed open rim (with no lip around the rim) maintains excellent flushing performance whilst 
making cleaning more efficient and effective.  

Paired with thick or thin seats to suit contemporary or classic styling of your bathroom. The luxury 
soft closing seat and quick release allows you to simply press two buttons and the seat slips off its 
hinges for easy cleaning around the fixing area. 

The Narva also features smooth straight back-to-wall lines and high quality world recognised 
Geberit inlet and outlet valves. The highly adjustable waste set out allows it to fit almost all 
applications. Features dual flush water saving technology.



79

NARVA RIMLESS
CLOSE COUPLED BACK TO WALL TOILET SUITE WITH 
SOFT CLOSE QUICK RELEASE SEAT

WITH THICK SEAT
Product Code: NA100RBTW-K | Price: $879

Finish: Gloss White Ceramic
Seat: Quick release, soft close, duroplast.

Universal S or P trap (90° Adjustable pan bend 
included). Variable 70mm to 210mm.

Water supply: Universal back or bottom (left or 
right)
WELS rating: 4 Star (4.5/3L) | Watermark 
Approved to Australian Standards

3 PIECE ADJUSTABLE PAN BEND
Product code: APB350 | Price: $119
Larger set out available up to 260mm when the 
3-piece pan bend is purchased

WITH THIN SEAT 
Product Code: NA100RBTW-N | Price: $879

Specifications: See page 103

Soft
Closing

Quick
Release

Rimless
Technology

Extended
Set out

Toilet Suite C
ollection

Generat ion 
2 Rimless
Design



80

NARVA FLOOR MOUNTED PACKAGE

Choice of flush plates available on pages 86 & 87

Specifications for floor mounted pan: See page 99

Specifications for cistern: See page 100

Specifications for flush plate: See page 100

+ +

Narva Rimless Floor Pan with Thick seat

Narva Rimless Floor Pan with Thin seat

Narva Floor Mounted Package

NF20GE-K
NF20GE-K-BN
NF20GE-K-BB

NF20GE-N
NF20GE-N-BN
NF20GE-N-BB

$1,197
$1,341
$1,987

$1,197
$1,341
$1,987

To
ile

t 
Su

ite
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

+ In-wall Cistern + ABS Button
+ In-wall Cistern + Brushed Stainless Steel Button
+ In-wall Cistern + Brushed Brass Button

+ In-wall Cistern + ABS Button
+ In-wall Cistern + Brushed Stainless Steel Button
+ In-wall Cistern + Brushed Brass Button

Narva In-Wall Cistern Package
Bundle the Geberit cistern, pan and toilet together and save! Our package deals make 
purchasing a toilet and co-ordinating the correct components quick and affordable.



81

NARVA RIMLESS FLOOR MOUNTED PAN
ALSO AVAILABLE SEPARATELY

Finish: Gloss White Ceramic
Seat: Quick release, soft close, duroplast.
Universal S or P trap (Adjustable swan neck pan bend 
included). Variable 100mm to 120mm.

WELS rating: 4 Star (4.5/3L) | Watermark Approved to 
Australian Standards

Specifications: See page 99

Thick Seat
Thin Seat

Narva Floor Mounted Pan

NA200RFP-K
NA200RFP-N

$667
$667

OPTIONAL SMALLER WASTE SET OUT
Product code: APB195 |  Price: $104
Smaller set out available from 60-80mm when the 90° 
pan bend is purchased.

Generat ion 
2 Rimless
Design

Toilet Suite C
ollection



82

The Geberit Flush 
Plate Collection 

Geberit’s innovative button designs and 
concealed cistern technology has allowed 
users throughout the world to experience the 
luxury of well designed modern and functional 
bathrooms. 

With experience spanning more than 50 
years, Geberit has developed an eye for 
premium button designs and precision Swiss 
manufacturing. 

Available in a wide variety of colours and 
finishes to suit any style bathroom.  
 

Turner Hastings Flush Plate in Brushed Brass
Narva Floor Pan with Thick Seat

To
ile

t 
Su

ite
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

BRUSHED BRASS ROUND

TURNER HASTINGS BRUSHED BRASS ROUND 
STAINLESS STEEL FLUSH PLATE

Product Code: TH201FP-BB  |  Price: $997

Finish: Brushed Brass with Brushed Brass Trim
Material: Stainless steel

Specifications: See page 100

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL ROUND

SIGMA 20 FINGERPRINT RESISTANT ROUND 
STAINLESS STEEL FLUSH PLATE

Product Code: 115.882.SN.1  |  Price: $319

Finish: Brushed stainless steel with chrome trim
Material: Stainless steel

Specifications: See page 100



83

Toilet Suite C
ollection

CHROME ROUND

SIGMA 20 CHROME

Product Code: 115.882.KH.1 |  Price: $165

Finish: Chrome with matte chrome trim
Material: ABS Plastic

Specifications: See page 100

MATTE WHITE ROUND

SIGMA 20 FINGERPRINT RESISTANT MATTE WHITE
Product Code: 115.882.01.1 |  Price: $165

Finish: Matte white with white trim
Material: ABS Plastic

Specifications: See page 100

MATTE BLACK ROUND

SIGMA 20 FINGERPRINT RESISTANT MATTE BLACK

Product Code: 115.882.16.1 |  Price: $165

Finish: Matte black with black trim
Material: ABS Plastic

Specifications: See page 100



84

In-Wall Cistern

This high-quality world-recognised leading Geberit brand in-wall cistern with a 15-year warranty is built for 
longevity. When required, all valves and parts can be replaced by easily detatching the flush plate - there 
is no access panel required. It is dual flush for water saving, and the valves are adjustable for increasing or 
decreasing water volumes per flush.

Pair with one of Geberit range of flush plates and pans to complete the look. The framed model is built to 
last with a steel support frame, this in-wall cistern suits most wall hung pans on the Australian market.

GEBERIT IN-WALL CISTERN
FOR FLOOR MOUNTED PANS

SIGMA 8 FRONT FLUSH CONCEALED CISTERN
Product Code: 109.795.00.1  |  Price: $428

Only 80mm thick cavity required
Mechanical flush 
Adjustable flush pipe with key seal included
Flush plate purchased separately (choice of flush plates 
available on pages 82 & 83)
WELS rating: 4 Star (4.5/3L)

Watermark Approved to Australian Standards

Specifications: See page 100

Easy to Service

To
ile

t 
Su

ite
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n



85

Toilet Suite C
ollection

HARTLEY
CLOSE COUPLED BACK TO WALL TOILET SUITE WITH  
SOFT CLOSE QUICK RELEASE SEAT
Product Code: HA200SC |  Price: $684

Finish: Gloss White Ceramic
Seat: Quick release, soft close, duroplast.
Universal S or P trap (90° Adjustable pan bend 
included).
Variable 60mm to 170mm. 

Water supply: Universal back or bottom (left or right)
WELS rating: 4 Star (4.5/3L) 
Watermark Approved to Australian Standards

3 PIECE ADJUSTABLE PAN BEND
Product code: APB350 | Price: $119
Larger set out available from 170-250mm when the 
3-piece pan bend is purchased.

Specifications: See page 100

Soft
Closing

Quick
Release

Extended
Set out

Classic Design

Hartley Close Coupled Toilet
Coventry 120 Single Bowl Vanity

The Har tley
The Hartley has soft curves for the classic look whilst featuring smooth back-to-wall lines for ease of 
cleaning. High Quality world recognised R&T inlet and outlet valves with a glazed box rim delivers 
powerful and effective flushing performance. Luxury soft closing seat with quick release technology 
allows you to clean around the fixings quickly and easily. The highly adjustable waste set out allows 
it to fit almost all applications. Features dual flush water saving technology.



86

TRAP & WASTE
COLLECTION

Turner Hastings traps are all manufactured 
with precision from high-quality brass, with 
lasting rubber seals, ensuring leak free 
use throughout its life. The bottle traps are 
intelligently designed with a base cap that 
can be easily unscrewed to clean the trap, 
and rescue jewellery if it happens to go 
down.

86

Traps:
1 Year Warranty

PVD Finishes:
5 Year Warranty



87

Deluxe Adjustable Bottle S Trap in Brushed Brass

Trap &
 W

aste C
ollection



88

Tr
ap

 &
 W

as
te

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n

Deluxe Adjustable Bottle S-Trap

Manufactured with precision from high-quality brass ensuring lasting durability. If your waste pipe is in the floor 
and you have a wall hung basin give it a smart sleek and modern look with the Deluxe Adjustable Bottle S Trap.

1 Year Warranty
Universal 32/40mm inlet, 40mm outlet. 32mm x 40mm Bush and rubber kee seal connector 
included. Fully adjustable horizontally and vertically. Watermark approved to Australian 
standards.

Specifications: See page 103

DELUXE CHROME
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE S TRAP - CHROME
Product Code: AU4040BTS | Price: $278

Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome

DELUXE MATTE BLACK
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE S TRAP - MATTE BLACK
Product Code: AU4040BTSMB | Price: $414

Material: Brass
Finish: Matte Black - Durable electroplated

DELUXE BRUSHED NICKEL
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE S TRAP - BRUSHED NICKEL
Product Code: AU4040BTS-BN1 | Price: $414

Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed Nickel - Ultra durable PVD

DELUXE BRUSHED BRASS
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE S TRAP - BRUSHED BRASS
Product Code: AU4040BTS-BB2 | Price: $414

Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed Brass - Ultra durable PVD



89

Easy Base 
Cap Removal

AURORA MATTE BLACK
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE P TRAP
Product Code: AU4040MB | Price: $182

Material: Brass
Finish: Matte Black - Durable electroplated

VERTICAL EXTENSION PIPE FOR ROUND 
BOTTLE P TRAP - MATTE BLACK (Optional)
Product code: AU4040-VEMB | Price: $142
To increase maximum vertical set-out

Aurora Adjustable Bottle P-Trap

The slimmest and most adjustable bottle trap on the market. Horizontal and 
vertical pipes can be cut shorter to suit almost any application.

1 Year Warranty

AURORA CHROME
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE P TRAP
Product Code: AU4040 | Price: $172

Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome

VERTICAL EXTENSION PIPE FOR ROUND 
BOTTLE P TRAP - CHROME (Optional)
Product code: AU4040-VE | Price: $132
To increase maximum vertical set-out

Universal 32/40mm inlet, 40mm outlet. 32mm x 40mm Bush and rubber kee seal connector 
included. Fully adjustable horizontally and vertically. Watermark approved to Australia. 
standards.

Specifications: See page 103

AURORA BRUSHED NICKEL
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE P TRAP
Product Code: AU4040-BN | Price: $229

Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed Nickel - Ultra durable PVD

AURORA BRUSHED BRASS
ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE P TRAP
Product Code: AU4040-BB | Price: $229

Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed Brass - Ultra durable PVD

Trap &
 W

aste C
ollection



90

SAFETY PULL OUT POP-UP BATH WASTE 
- BRUSHED BRASS

40MM WITHOUT OVERFLOW

Product Code: BA402PO-BB | Price: $85
Material: Brass
Finish:  Brushed brass - Ultra durable PVD finish

SAFETY PULL OUT POP-UP BATH WASTE 
- CHROME

40MM WITHOUT OVERFLOW

Product Code: BA400PO | Price: $65
Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome

SAFETY PULL OUT POP-UP BATH WASTE 
- BRUSHED NICKEL

40MM WITHOUT OVERFLOW

Product Code: BA403PO-BN | Price: $85
Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed Nickel - Ultra durable PVD finish

SAFETY PULL OUT POP-UP BATH WASTE 
- MATTE BLACK

40MM WITHOUT OVERFLOW

Product Code: BA401PO-MB | Price: $85
Material: Brass
Finish: Matte Black - Durable electroplated finish

Safety Pull Out Pop-Up Bath Waste With Shor t Tail

Perfect for family bathtime, the pull out pop-up feature can be pulled out in an instant for children's safety. The extra strong 
mechanism prevents accidental unplugging. The pop-up feature also has a large gap for a high flow rate for fast emptying of 
the bath. Solid brass body construction and easy installation means the mechanism can be exchanged without removing the 
bathtub.

1 Year Warranty Watermark approved to Australian standards.

Specifications: See page 104

Safety pul l 
out  system.

Tr
ap

 &
 W

as
te

 C
ol

le
ct

io
n



91

MUSHROOM HEAD - 
CHROME

Product Code: USM40A | Price: $35

Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome

MUSHROOM HEAD -
BRUSHED BRASS

Product Code: USM40A-BB | Price: $97

Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed brass - Ultra durable PVD 
finish

MUSHROOM HEAD -
CERAMIC WHITE
Product Code: USMC40A | Price: $97

Material: Brass
Finish: White Gloss Real Ceramic Head

MUSHROOM HEAD - 
BRUSHED NICKEL

Product Code: USM40A-BN | Price: $97

Material: Brass
Finish: Brushed Nickel - Ultra durable 
PVD finish

MUSHROOM HEAD -
MATTE BLACK 
Product Code: USM40AMB | Price: $59

Material: Brass
Finish: Matte Black - Durable 
electroplated

Basin Wastes

Forget about losing or hard to remove rubber plugs a mushroom head pop up is a simple yet luxury solution. 
Featuring a high flow rate and solid brass body and mechanism construction this pop-up waste will last for years to 
come.

1 Year Warranty Universal 4-in-1 - suits all basins with 40 or 32mm waste outlets, with or without overflow.
Watermark approved to Australian standards.

Specifications: See page 104

BUTTON HEAD - CHROME

Product Code: US40A | Price: $29

Material: Brass
Finish: Chrome

Trap &
 W

aste C
ollection



92

BASINS

Line Drawings

BIRMINGHAM 63X49 BASIN & PEDESTAL

STAFFORD 62 X 50 BASIN & PEDESTAL

STAFFORD 62 X 50 BASIN STAND WITH GLASS SHELF

BIRMINGHAM 63 X 49 BASIN STAND

STAFFORD 51 X 43 BASIN STAND WITH GLASS SHELF

STAFFORD 51 X 43 BASIN & PEDESTAL

620

510

495
620

729

865

780

350

707

Li
ne

 D
ra

w
in

g
s



93

Line D
raw

ing
s

BALFOUR 53 WALL HUNG BASINCLAREMONT 38 WALL HUNG BASIN

CLAREMONT 68 BASIN & PEDESTAL CLAREMONT 58 BASIN & PEDESTAL

BALFOUR 34 WALL HUNG BASIN



94

ARLINGTON 60 X 47 CERAMIC WASH BASIN FINO 382 ROUND ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY 
BASIN 

CAMBRIDGE 53 X 39 TITANCAST ABOVE COUNTER 
BASIN

MALDON 49 X 35 TITANCAST ABOVE COUNTER 
BASIN

LYNTON 53 X 39 TITANCAST ABOVE COUNTER 
BASIN

BLANCHE 53 X 36 TITANCAST ABOVE COUNTER 
BASIN

Li
ne

 D
ra

w
in

g
s

535

FINO 379 ROUND ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY 
BASIN 

FINO 55 X 38 ABOVE COUNTER FINE FIRECLAY 
BASIN 



95

Line D
raw

ing
s

NARVA 56 X 34 SEMI RECESSED FINE FIRECLAY 
WASH BASIN

NARVA 48 X 39 UNDER COUNTER CERAMIC WASH 
BASIN

AGRES 53 X 34 UNDER COUNTER CERAMIC WASH 
BASIN

MINI AGRES 44 X 26 UNDER COUNTER CERAMIC 
WASH BASIN

FINO 55 X 41 UNDERCOUNTER FINE FIRECLAY 
BASIN



96

MAYER BASIN STAND WITH 75CM TOPLi
ne

 D
ra

w
in

g
s

MAYER BASIN STAND WITH 90CM TOP

MAYER BASIN STAND WITH 120CM DOUBLE TOP



97

VANITIES

Line D
raw

ing
s

STAFFORD 62 X 50 WALL MOUNTED BASIN & VANITY BURNLEY 50 X 26 BASIN & VANITY

COVENTRY 120 X 55 DOUBLE BOWL SATIN WHITE VANITY WITH REAL MARBLE TOP & CERAMIC UNDERCOUNTER 
BASIN

COVENTRY 120 X 55 SINGLE BOWL SATIN WHITE VANITY WITH REAL MARBLE TOP & CERAMIC UNDER COUNTER 
BASIN



98

Li
ne

 D
ra

w
in

g
s COVENTRY 90 X 55 SATIN WHITE VANITY WITH REAL MARBLE TOP & CERAMIC UNDER COUNTER BASIN

COVENTRY 75 X 55 SATIN WHITE VANITY WITH REAL MARBLE TOP & CERAMIC UNDERCOUNTER BASIN

MIRRORS

MAYER OVAL PIVOT MIRROR MAYER RECTANGLE PIVOT MIRROR



99

Line D
raw

ing
s

BIRMINGHAM CLOSE COUPLED TOILET S TRAP BIRMINGHAM TOILET S TRAP WITH HIGH LEVEL 
CISTERN

TOILETS

NARVA RIMLESS FLOOR MOUNTED PAN

NARVA RIMLESS CLOSE COUPLED BACK TO WALL 
TOILET SUITE

CLAREMONT FLOOR MOUNTED PAN



100

Li
ne

 D
ra

w
in

g
s HARTLEY CLOSE COUPLED BACK TO WALL TOILET 

SUITE

Front View

GEBERIT SIGMA ROUND DUAL-FLUSH PLATE

& TURNER HASTINGS ROUND FLUSH PLATE

GEBERIT IN-WALL CISTERN (FOR FLOOR MOUNTED 
PANS)



101

Line D
raw

ing
s

BATHS

MALDON 150 X 72 TITANCAST BATH

LYNTON 168 X 75 TITANCAST BATH



102

CAMBRIDGE 174 X 76 TITANCAST BATH

CAMBRIDGE 156 X 74 TITANCAST BATH

Li
ne

 D
ra

w
in

g
s



103

AURORA ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE TRAP WITH VERTICAL EXTENSION 
PIPE INSTALLED

AURORA ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE P-TRAP DELUXE ADJUSTABLE BOTTLE 
S-TRAP

TRAPS

BLANCHE 162 X 77 TITANCAST BATH Line D
raw

ing
s



104

WASTE OUTLETS

UNIVERSAL 32/40MM TWO PIECE BUTTON POP-UP 
WASTE -

UNIVERSAL 32/40MM TWO PIECE MUSHROOM 
POP-UP WASTE 

TITANCAST 32MM BASIN WASTESAFETY PULL OUT BATH WASTE WITH SHORT TAIL

TITANCAST 40MM BATH WASTE

Li
ne

 D
ra

w
in

g
s



105

NOTES

N
otes



106

INDEX

Agres 53 x 26 Basin    pg 75

Agres Mini 44 x 26 Basin pg 75

Arlington Basin & Pedestal 60 x 47   pg 61

Aurora P Trap Brushed Brass pg 89

Aurora P Trap Brushed Nickel pg 89

Aurora P Trap Chrome  pg 89

Aurora P Trap Matte Black  pg 89

A                                                    

Balfour 53 x 45 Wall-hung Basin pg 61

Balfour 34 x 45 Wall-hung Basin pg 61

Birmingham 63 x 49 Basin & Pedestal pg 31

Birmingham 63 x 49 Basin Stand pg 31

Birmingham Close Coupled Toilet pg 33

Birmingham Toilet w/ High-level Cistern pg 35

Blanche TitanCast Basin pg 17

Blanche 162 TitanCast Bath pg 17

Burnley 50 x 26 Wall-mounted Basin & Vanity pg 43

Button Head Basin Waste  pg 91

B                                                    

Cambridge 174 TitanCast Bath pg 19

Cambridge 53 x 39 TitanCast Basin pg 21

Cambridge 156 TitanCast Bath pg 21

Claremont 38 x 45 Wall-hung Basin pg 59

Claremont 58 x 45 Basin & Pedestal  pg 59

Claremont 58 x 45 Wall-hung Basin  pg 59

Claremont 68 x 45 Basin & Pedestal  pg 57

Claremont 68 x 45 Wall-hung Basin  pg 57

Claremont Floor-Mounted Pan  pg 57

Coventry 75 x 55 Vanity   pg 27

Coventry 90 x 55 Vanity   pg 27

Coventry 120 x 55 Vanity SB   pg 25

Coventry 120 x 55 Vanity DB  pg 25

C                                                    

Deluxe Adjustable Bottle S Trap Brushed Brass      pg 88

Deluxe Adjustable Bottle S Trap Brushed Nickel  pg 88

Deluxe Adjustable Bottle S Trap Chrome  pg 88

Deluxe Adjustable Bottle S Trap Matte Black      pg 88

D                                                    

Maldon TitanCast Basin pg 13

Maldon TitanCast Bath pg 13

Mayer 75 x 55 Marble Wash Stand pg 47

Mayer 90 x 55 Marble Wash Stand pg 49

Mayer 120 x 55 Marble Wash Stand pg 51

Mayer Pivot Mirror Rectangle pg 53

Mayer Pivot Mirror Round pg 53

Mushroom Head Basin Waste pg 91
 

M                                                    

Narva 48 x 39 Undercounter Basin pg 73

Narva 56 x 34 Semi Recessed Basin pg 73

Narva Back-to-wall Floor Mount Toilet Suite  pg 79

Narva Floor Mount Toilet pg 80 & 81

Narva In-Wall Toilet Package pg 80

N                                                    

Safety Pull Out Pop-Up Bath Waste  pg 90

Stafford 51 x 43 Basin & Pedestal pg 39

Stafford 62 x 43 Basin & Pedestal pg 39

Stafford 51 x 43 Basin Stand pg 37

Stafford 62 x 43 Basin Stand pg 37

Stafford 62 x 50 Wall-mounted Basin & Vanity pg 41

S                                                    

Fino 379 Round Counter Top Basin pg 67

Fino 382 Round Counter Top Basin  pg 65

Fino 55 x 38 Counter Top Basin pg 69

Fino 55 x 42 Under Counter Basin  pg 71

F                                                    

Hartley Toilet Suite  pg 85

Lynton TitanCast Basin  pg 15

Lynton TitanCast Bath  pg 15

H                                                    

Geberit In-Wall Cistern (floor mounted) pg 80 & 84

Geberit Sigma Round Flush Plate Stainless Steel pg 82

Geberit Sigma Round Flush Plate Chrome pg 83

Geberit Sigma Round Flush Plate Matte White pg 83

Geberit Sigma Round Flush Plate Matte Black pg 83

G                                                    

TitanCast Pop-up Waste pg 19

Turner Hastings Round Flush Plate Brushed Brass pg 82

T                                                    

In
de

x

L                                                    

Back Cover Image:
Mayer 90 x 55 Marble Wash Stand in Brushed Brass
Bathroom Design by Front Porch Properties



107

NEED MORE INSPIRATION?

Follow us to keep up to date with the latest trends and any 
exciting new products!

@turne rhas t i ngs_ @Turne rHas t i ngsBa thware



108

1300 00 BATH  |  info@turnerhastings.com.au
www.turnerhastings.com.au

Ap r i l  2022  Ed i t i on

B AT H R O O M          |          K I T C H E N  &  L A U N D RY          |          C O M M E R C I A L
a l s o  a v a i l a b l e a v a i l a b l e  o n l i n e


